OOooooo

0 0O 0O 0O :2017090500004413221038 0000:2017.09.04 17:46:12 00 0D0:2017.09.05 10:39:44
go:000 oogoo:oo0n0 O O O O ;#3768 ano

gooad

O00000000000000O00O00O000O0O00O000O0O0O00O00O00O00O0A0

doddodooooooooo oda

gooo

odo ooono oooo| odooobobooooooooooag
ooo 12 1 17/ 00000000000O0O0OOO00O
ooo/ooooog 11 1 g| ODDOOO
goooooooad 2 0 1l ddddddooooogooo® oo
Ogo0OoeoOOoO0OOonooooao 0 0 o/ DOOOOOO" O0oooOoo® 0
noooooo 0 . o/ 00D060" 000BO0D
god

gooboobobooooooon

1.2017030400000000000000DO0O0O0OO0O0OOODOOO201708000000O1500000000014,96000
sib0b0i00oboooooobooobobonbooonon
22013040200 00000000000 00O0O0O00ODOOOO0ODOOOO17O700000050000000000000O
s0001000ooooooboboooboboebbooDn

gobOobooOobOOo0oOOoOo0ecOOOOOOOODOOOn

201703040 0000000DL0O0OOODOODOODODODOOOOOR017O80,0000O00ODO0OD1s7040 000D O00O
201702040 000000000000000000000DOO0O0O2017080D00O0O0ODO20,0000000 00O5,3780
20170102100 0000000000000O00000O00000ODO201708000DOO30,000000000O 24,1070
201501102300 0000000000000000000000O00O¢2017O080000 0O O40,0000 000 0O 022,490
201501101900 00000000000000000002017080,000000000500000000000
20150110190 0000000000000 00O00000O2017O080 0 000D S5,00000000024370
201507070 0000000000000 0O00O0DOO0O0DO0O0O2017080 O O0O0ODO100000000O0OO98210
10.20130 100280 D000 00O0O0OOO0O0O0OCOO0OO0O0OOOO0DOOz1I7O70DO00OOO10000(0O0000O0¢O
9,7680
11.20130701100000000000000000DOO002017080 000005000000 00O 4,9620
12.20130 6021000 0000000000000 O0O0O0ODO20160000000

goono

gooboooobooooog

120130110500 00000000000004580000000000000000DO203001105000000201708000
0 391,1580

ooomo

© o N o o~ w

01 040



gooobooooooooo

1.20150 100280 000 00001120000 D0 O0O0OOOOODO20180100280 0000020170800 005417400000
40570 005000400000000000D000O%0CCOCO0ODO

gooobooooooooo

2.2017060280 0 00 000000O0DO0O0O0OOO7200 00 00000O0O0O0ODODO2019060280 000002017070
000 73,1020

3. 20170401000 0000000000000 %0 0000000000000 0DO2018040190 0 0000201707000
0 116,9000

4, 20170301000 00000000DOO00O0ODO47000000000000DOOO0O2018030100000000O0201706000
03,5241

5 201701023000 00000000000O0DO0C0O3 0000000000000 0O0O2018010230000002017080
00 01,2500

6. 20170102000 0000000000000 O0O0O2800000000000000D0ODO201809%0200 0000020170
70 0 0 O 19,6000

7. 20170102000 0000000000000O28 0000 00000000000 0201801020000000201707000
0 28,0000

8 2017010180 0000000000DOO0O2000000000000000O0O00O02020010310000002017070000
173,6850]

9. 20170602700 0 000ODOODOOOOOOOY400 0D O0Db0O0O0OOOO018060270 00 0OO2017O070000
9,4000

10.20120 8070 0 000000000 DOOOODOOOOO2800000 00 OODOO0ODO0130800000

11.201108090 000 00DOO0O0OODOOO0ODOO0OODO2800000 D0 0ODOOODOO2012080 0000

12.20100 70210 00000000000 DOOCO0ODOOOO280,0000000000000D2011070D 0000

13.20000 7024000 0000000000C0O0OOOOO4000000 000000000 DO20100700000

14.20000 101900 0000000000000 000O0O0OO480000 000000000 DO2000030 0000

15.20080 10200 000 00000000 DOO0O0OOOOO480000 0000DO0O0DO000100000

16.20070 10230000 00000000DOOC0O0OOO0O0O480000 0000DOOOOO2008010000O0

17.20050 10 400 0000000000O0C0O0O0OO0OsS00000 0 0000O00O000O00O200601100000

oooad

OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0sSO000000000O000000000000C000000000O0O00O0A0

oood

OOoO0OOOOOOOOOOo2000000000

oooooooo

oo oooo oopoo oooo
1 20170090 40 0000000000000 000 /s nx2wilxj*2 oooo
2 201700900 10 O0D0O000000000000 /sdn*2wfxjm2 oooo
3 201701 801 2900 00000000 /Anquiry*7? oodg
4 20170 80 800 00000 O/A*734104 oooo
5 201701 801 601 0000000000000 0 /wz*x*x_api_02 oooo
6 20170 80 200 00 O 0 /99%0%147 oodg
7 20170 70 280 0 0 0 O /C*B*X000 oo

020 040



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

20170 70 2200

20170 60 270

20170 60 270

20170 50 1900

20170 50 60

201700 40 190

20170 301 1000

20170 30 30

201701 30 200

20170 30 200

20170 200 280

20170 200 210

20170 20 30

20170 10 200

20170 10 200

20170 10 2000

20170 10 1700

20170 10 160

20170 10 130

20170 10 60

20170 10 601

20160 1000 2600

201601 901 290

201601 801 220

201600 801 100

201601 700 130

20160 700 1100

201600 701 400

201601 601 300

20160 601 300

201601 600 1100

201600 100 270

20150 1100 250

20150 110 250

20150 110 230

0000 /WAN*BI*07
0000000000000/ x_04
OO00O00O0oOooan /b
000000000 /~0067
00000 0O/A*7*3101
00O0DODbO0OOoOooOood/fHc
00000000000 d/jsxfrr_*w
0O O O O /20002*29646_108*539
000000 /m*r+exl
0000 /WS.MCAM*kf*01
0000 /~*NGBINO7
0 00O O /**BUSER004
00000 0O/A67*3*04

0 00O 0O /*sb_*zyhgrmpc009

0000000000000 DO fwzz*ex*api_02

00O0DOO0DOO000O0O0O00Od/ A
00000 O/A*73*104
0000000000 //c*e*x01
000000000 /Happfd
0000000000000 0O /s*xax*ex
00O00OOobOOooooooo/Hy o7
gpoooogrmss
00000000 /MW*NGYING4*5
00o4do/AM*USER004
00000 d/oo*000
000000000000 Huanjx
0 OO0 /CM*USE*003
0000000000000 /ky *4
0000000000000 0O0O/*9751
opooooogrrss
gpooooogrmss
0 0O 0O 0O 0O O /min*hunyan*zh
Oo00oDO0O0o0oo f+a*pfid
00000 O /mi*ch*nyan.zh

00 O O /*999*99999

0s3d 040

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

oogo

goao

gogo

gooon

goooo

gooon

gogo

gogao

gogoo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gooon

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goooo

gooon

gogo

goooo

gogo

gooon



43 20150 110 2000 0000000000000 0 /w*zx*x006 oooo

44 20150 110 160 000 0 /MBUS*R003 booog
45 201500 100 190 0 0 0 O /FANG*ONG*ONG642 EpERERN
46 201501 90 2300 0000000000 O/3*0000%0162 nodgo
47 201500 90 230 00000000 /XESH*WEI oooo
48 20150 901 2200 0000000 0/YUA*YO*G822 QRN

oo oooo 0oooo oooo
1 201701 601 601 0000000000000 /PBC3*0700_u*er313 ooooooon
2 20170 50 310 0o DoOooooood
D0000O00O00
0O
3 2017030 10 0000000000000 /PBC3*0700_use*313 noooooon
4 20170 10 170 0o 0oO0ooooooon
DOo000O0000
O
5 2017010 50 000000000000 d/PBC*70700_use*321 noooooon
6 2017010 20 0o

O O

LgbobooooobooboobobobooooooboooobobooboooboooboobbobOobOoboboobooboonDo
gbobooooooobobobobobooooobooboon

2000000000000 0000O00D0DO0ODODOLOOOODODODOUDODODOOODOOOOODODODOD
0000000000 00000000000D0DO00000O0O00www.pbeerc.org.end 000

jgfjoooooooooooooooboboooboooooob0ooooooobOoooDbOoboUoooOoOOOoDbOOO

4A00000000000000O00O00DOO0O0DOOOODOODOODOOOObOObOOObOODOODOODbOODbO

5 0000000000000 000 400-810-886601

040 040



